
Port Coquitlam, Central Pt Coquitlam
# 303 2429 HAWTHORNE AV, V3C 6G6

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-464-7548

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 15-Apr-15 10:18 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Mylyne Santos-Precioso
Keller Williams Black Diamond

Phone: (604) 723-2000
Email:  info@mylyne.com

Website: www.mylyne.com

Residential AttachedMLS# V1109312
Active

 

List Price: $119,000 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $119,000

Subdiv/Complex: STONEBROOK
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 1992 017-878-632
Type: Apartment/CondoDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: STRATA23
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 1 $980 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: 3 Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 1
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No1
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd: No0
Fixtures Lsd:
Fixt Removed:
View: N

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: Inside Unit Total Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage; UndergroundParking Facilities:
Exterior: Vinyl

FullRain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt, Tar & Gravel Dist to Public Trans: Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: 42 Total Units in Strata: 84

YesFlooring: Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s)

Property Disclosure: N - COURT CONDUCT OF SALE
PROFILE PROPERTIESMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed 

w/RestrictionsMaint Fee: $305.11

Maint Charge Incl: Gas, Hot Water, Management, Snow removal

Legal: PL LMS389 LT 76 LD 36 DISTRICT LOT 174&289, TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST INTHE COMMON PROPERTY I
Amenities: Bike Room, Club House, Elevator, In Suite Laundry
Features Incl:

Site Influences:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 10'10 X 10'
Main F. Eating Area 8'2 X 10'
Main F. Master Bedroom 11'9 X 10'
Main F. Kitchen 8'3 X 7'9
Main F. Foyer 4' X 5'5

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 5 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 601 Finished Levels: 1 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
601 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 601 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Prudential United Realty

Court Conduct of Sale. Top floor. Vaulted ceiling in living room. Lots of natural light. Generous sized balcony with slider access from the 
bedroom and the living room. Gas fireplace. Gas and hot water included in maintenance fee. Walking distance to bus service, downtown 
shops, Gates Park and walking trails. Suite needs minor tlc and paint. Very well priced for a quick sale.



Port Coquitlam, Glenwood PQ
# 209 1669 GRANT AV, V3B 7W9

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-294-4141

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 15-Apr-15 10:18 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Mylyne Santos-Precioso
Keller Williams Black Diamond

Phone: (604) 723-2000
Email:  info@mylyne.com

Website: www.mylyne.com

Residential AttachedMLS# V1113167
Active

 

List Price: $205,000 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $205,000

Subdiv/Complex: THE CHARLSTON
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 1998 023-420-561
Type: Apartment/CondoDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: A P T17
Exposure: N Bedrooms: Taxes: 2 $1,091 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 2
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No2
Meas. Type: Feet Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd:
Fixt Removed:
View: 

Covered Parking: 2Style of Home: Inside Unit Total Parking: 2
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access:
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